Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: Accounts Payable Date Range: 11/01/2023 - 12/21/2023 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1092 - 1115 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
137859 12/21/2023 1111 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.2410.4100.207.00.000000 Principal's Office General $151.20
Supplies - RO
Check Total: $4,331.20
137860 12/21/2023 1111 WIPFLI 10.0000.2310.3170.000.00.000000 2023 progress bill $2,500.00
Check Total: $2,500.00
137861 12/21/2023 1111 Ymca Camp Duncan 10.0000.1110.3190.201.00.172800 2024 deposit Carpenter $250.00
137861 12/21/2023 1111 Ymca Camp Duncan 10.0000.1110.3190.203.00.172800 2024 deposit Field $250.00
137861 12/21/2023 1111  Ymca Camp Duncan 10.0000.1110.3190.205.00.172800 2024 deposit Franklin $250.00
137861 12/21/2023 1111 Ymca Camp Duncan 10.0000.1110.3190.207.00.172800 2024 deposit Roosevelt $250.00
137861 12/21/2023 1111  Ymca Camp Duncan 10.0000.1110.3190.209.00.172800 2024 deposit Washington $250.00
Check Total: $1,250.00
Bank Total: $1,253,945.22
Fund Amount
10 $505,213.08
20 $383,546.87
30 $28,313.54
40 $221,882.88
60 $114,783.15
80 $205.70
Fund Totals: $1,253,945.22
End of Report
Disbursements Grand Total: $1,253,945.22
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NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Abt Electronics & Appliances 20.0000.2542.7000.000.00.000000 Washer 4.5 Cuft $500.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Abt Electronics & Appliances 20.0000.2542.7000.000.00.000000 Dryer 7.2 Cuft $500.00
Check Total: $1,000.00
137762 12/21/2023 1111 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Franklin 20 YD rolloff $803.10
137762 12/21/2023 1111  Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Shred RO $97.29
Check Total: $900.39
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Adam Parisi 10.0000.2510.3120.000.00.000000 Triple | transportation $156.49
Check Total: $156.49
137763 12/21/2023 1111 AEP Energy 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 10-6/11-6 Emerson $11,044.39
137763  12/21/2023 1111 AEP Energy 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 10-4/11-3 Field $6,719.18
137763 12/21/2023 1111 AEP Energy 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 10-5/11-3 Franklin $8,415.10
137763 12/21/2023 1111 AEP Energy 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 10-6/11-6 Jefferson $3,286.51
137763 12/21/2023 1111 AEP Energy 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 10-4/11-2 Lincoln $9,176.49
137763 12/21/2023 1111 AEP Energy 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 10-4/11-2 Roosevelt $5,792.76
137763 12/21/2023 1111 AEP Energy 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 10-5/11-3 Washington $6,304.88
137763 12/21/2023 1111 AEP Energy 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 10-5/11-3 Carpenter $4,914.61
Check Total: $55,653.92
137764 12/21/2023 1111 Alyssa LaTragna 10.0000.1510.4100.303.00.000000 Teen leisure $94.99
Check Total: $94.99
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Crafty Croc Liquid Chalk $43.98
Markers, Jumbo 18 Pack,
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 40 Sheets Neon Papers Glow $17.99
Party Decorations Neon
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Fellowes 52326 Plastic $13.20
Binding Combs - Round
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Fellowes 52367 Plastic $28.16
Comb Bindings, 3/4"
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Credit for PO #10624167 ($64.99)
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137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 20.0000.2542.7000.000.00.000000 VIZ-PRO Large Cork Bulletin $387.80
Board/Foldable
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Snap Circuits Jr. SC-100 $179.95
Electronics Exploration Kit,
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Makey Makey STEM Kit from $2,644.17
JoyLabz - Hands-on
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 PicassoTiles 100 Piece Set $199.90
100pcs Magnet Building
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Play-Doh Modeling $22.76
Compound 36 Pack Case of
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Chibitronics - Chibi Lights - $175.00
LED Circuit Stickers STEM
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Sphero Mini (Blue) $499.90
App-Enabled Programmable
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Oubaka 4 Pack Copper Foil $10.98
Tape,Copper Tape
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 JOYIN Marble Run Premium $119.88
Set(196 Pcs- Construction
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 EBL 40Slot Battery Charger $69.99
for
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 KASEMI Pipe Cleaners,1000 $43.98
pcs and 20 Assorted Colors
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 EBL AAA Rechargeable $30.29
Batteries (28-Counts)
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 EBL AA Rechargeable $36.99
Batteries 1.2V 2500mAh
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Sphero Indi at-Home $625.00
Learning Kit: Screenless
137765 12/21/2023 1111  Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 EDUCATIONAL ADVANTAGE $725.98
Kids Constructa Cabin Play
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137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 STAEDTLER Mars $33.88
Lumograph 2B Graphite Art
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 20.0000.2542.7000.000.00.000000 Giantex Waiting Room Chair $329.00
Set - 4-Pack Reception
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Gmark Bamboo Wooden $27.90
Toothpicks 1600 Pieces
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 KASEMI Pipe Cleaners,1000 $43.98
pcs and 20 Assorted Colors
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 STAEDTLER Mars $36.64
Lumograph 2B Graphite Art
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 20.0000.2542.7000.000.00.000000 HON Wave Office Chair High $863.96
Back Mesh Ergonomic
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Lenovo Laptop Bag T210, $19.99
Messenger Shoulder Bag for
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 DTTOCASE for iPad Pro 11 $9.99
inch Case, Soft Smart Cover
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 S&H $6.99
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Sterilite 15 Qt ClearView $143.75
Latch Box, Stackable
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Sterilite 17531712 $56.00
15-Quart Clearview Latch
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Sterilite 6 Quart ClearView $15.71
LatchTM with Sweet Plum
137765 12/21/2023 1111  Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Sterilite 17511712 6 $166.64
Quart/5.7 Liter ClearView
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 ECR4Kids Bendi-Bins with $159.96
Handles, Multipurpose
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 BIRDBRAIN TECHNOLOGIES $745.00
LLC Finch Robot 2.0
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137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Kid Spark Education- $319.98
Foundational Fluencies
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 Command Large Utility $104.20
Hooks, Damage Free
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1113.4101.207.00.000000 Karty Shape Stencil Set for $14.33
Kids - 10 Piece Set -
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1113.4101.207.00.000000 60 Pieces Giant Push Pins $6.99
Big Thumb Tacks Large
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1113.4101.207.00.000000 DIYMAG Magnetic Hooks, $7.69
25Lbs Strong Heavy Duty
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1113.4101.207.00.000000 Holause Drawing Stencils $14.99
for Kids 30 Pcs Colorful
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1113.4101.207.00.000000 ULTECHNOVO Plastic Ice $14.97
Bucket For Parties, 6pcs
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2310.4100.000.00.000000 Crenstone White Gift Boxes $16.95
Bulk for Gifts 20 Pack Small
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1113.4101.303.00.000000 Command Medium and $79.95
Large Picture Hanging
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Really Good Stuff Large $56.99
Plastic Book Organizer Bins
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Softalk Antibacterial Black $11.90
Phone Shoulder Rest |
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Kleenex Expressions Ultra $59.98
Soft Facial Tissues, 18 Cube
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Freight $12.64
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.4100.301.00.000000 4Keyboard Arabic Keyboard $3.60
Stickers with White Lettering
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 TR-LIFE 4 Pack 4.5 Inch $0.00
Plate Stands for Display -
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137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 MaxGear Brochure Holder 2 $0.00
Tier 6 x 9 inch 2 Pack
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Lorell Managerial Swivel $200.50
Mesh Mid-Back Chair, 5.8"
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 Scotch Heavy Duty $13.98
Packaging Tape, 1.88" x
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 Care Touch Alcohol Wipes $8.99
Individually Wrapped - Prep
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 50 Foot Garland for $23.97
Christmas Decorations -
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Masking $13.36
Tape, Pack of 3 Rolls, Beige,
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 Sheet Protectors for 3 Ring $15.99
Binder - 200 Premium Clear
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 Tension Rods 28 to 48 $27.99
Inches 8 Pack,Tension
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 HERKKA 300 Pack $32.95
Laminating Sheets, Holds
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 danoni Acrylic Brochure $22.99
Holder 8.5 x 11 inch, 2 Tier
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 Masking Tape Bulk, Painters $13.78
Tape 1.88' x 2 Rolls (Total
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 shipping $19.61
137765 12/21/2023 1111  Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.207.00.000000 Amazon Basics 1/3-Cut $20.24
Tab, Assorted Positions File
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.207.00.000000 BERTAPES Yellow Reflective $89.34
Tape,DOT-C2 Outdoor
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 INTERMETRO - RPC13-127 $29.06
Rocker Switch;
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137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1113.4101.207.00.000000 Hapinest Rotating Art $99.90
Supplies Organizer Storage
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 GE home electrical Pro $76.06
7-Outlet Surge Protector,
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Vadiff Silicone Gas Stove $50.85
Child Safety Knob Locks |
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Credit for PO#10624179 ($14.85)
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 TR-LIFE 4 Pack 4.5 Inch $11.99
Plate Stands for Display -
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 MaxGear Brochure Holder 2 $19.89
Tier 6 x 9 inch 2 Pack
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Lorell Managerial Swivel $0.00
Mesh Mid-Back Chair, 5.8"
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Safari Ltd Musical $74.95
Instruments TOOB -
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Exquisite 7.5 Inch. White $68.97
Rectangular Premium Plastic
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Jingle Bells, 1 Inch Craft $34.50
Bells Bulk DIY Bells for
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Bonka Bird Toys 1695 Pack $27.99
of 400 Foam Craft Stringing
137765 12/21/2023 1111  Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Rubber Bands, Matfamily $38.36
Size 33 (31/2"x 1/8"
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 Carl & Kay 600 Pipe $13.27
Cleaners & 74 Googly Eyes -
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 2.5 Ib Wholesale Large Pony $67.96
Beads (6x9 mm) Bucket,
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137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 12" Wooden Paint Paddles - $49.89
Mixing Sticks -Epoxy
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 shipping $0.00
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Sweet Home Collection $39.98
Metal 2 Piece Dish Drying
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Temtop Battery Powered Air $189.59
Quality Monitor CO2
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Temtop Battery Powered Air $754.36
Quality Monitor CO2
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Tree That's Meant to Be $33.98
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 A Thing Called Snow $19.98
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Max Meow 5: Attack of the $27.98
ZomBEES: (A Graphic Novel)
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Lights That Dance in $20.98
the Night
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in Look Who's $11.16
Talking (the Bad Guys 18)
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Yeaqee 98 Pcs Eucalyptus $10.99
Happy Birthday Bulletin
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Shipping for PO 10242001 $6.99
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 ShadeMAGIC Fluorescent $45.02
Light Covers for Classroom
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
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137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 GeeekPi 18W 5V 3.6A Power $32.97
Supply for Raspberry Pi
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Vilros Raspberry Pi 4 $19.98
Compatible Case with Built
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $11.90
PROCESSING
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Full Motion TV Monitor Wall $21.49
Mount Bracket Articulating
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics Woodcased $15.63
#2 Pencils, Pre-sharpened,
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Abaokai Magnetic Dry Erase $18.98
Markers 96 Pack Whiteboard
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $6.99
Only
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Avery Easy Peel Printable $13.93
Address Labels with Sure
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 3M Hand Applicator $5.49
Squeegee PA1-B Blue
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 VENCINK Genuine Bone $10.29
Folder Paper Creaser Crafts
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Motanar Cuticle Nail $6.99
Scissors - Stainless Steel
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Scotch Magic Tape, $15.12
Invisible, Repair Christmas
137765 12/21/2023 1111  Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Gold Medal All Purpose $23.88
Flour, 5 Ib.
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137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Ultra Heavy-Weight 6" $56.98
Paper Plate by GP PRO
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Chef's Quality Rainbow $33.13
Sprinkles, 7 Ib
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 1000 Count 100% Natural $5.49
Bamboo Toothpicks -
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Georgia-Pacific Dixie Ultra $69.06
Interfold 2-Ply Napkin
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Paper Bowls, 10 oz $26.41
Dessert or Light Lunch Size
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Fresh $14.91
Mediterranean Blend Extra
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Assorted $6.75
Size and Color Rubber
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Caperci Standard Natural $6.99
Cupcake Liners 500 Count,
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 JOLLY PARTY 6 Inch White $26.99
Paper Plates Uncoated,
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 8.5 inch Paper Plates $32.29
Uncoated,600 Count
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $0.56
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Credit for PO# 10124053 ($31.74)
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Candy Land: Kingdom of $12.99
Sweet Adventures Kids
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Sterilite Storage Box 13.5" X $17.75
8.3"X 4.8", 6 Qt. Clear -
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Amazon Basics Stapler with $6.37
1000 Staples, Office Stapler,
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Kolewo4ever 200 pieces $22.99
Happy Birthday Pencils
Printed: 12/13/2023 9:42:50 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.28 Page: 9



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 11/01/2023 - 12/21/2023 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: Voucher Range: 1092 - 1115 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 RELAXA4LIFE Storage Cart $54.00
W/10 Drawers,Rolling
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Lilymicky 100 Pack 16 oz $19.89
Plastic Cups, Neon Plastic
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Merckens Coating Melting $27.52
Wafers White 5 pounds
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Merckens Coating Melting $28.66
Wafers Milk Chocolate cocoa
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 NGOSEW 2 Screw in Light $41.97
Bulb for Bernnina 1008
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 HONEYSEW 25PCS Metal $12.90
BOBBINS with Clear Box #
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Grosun 10 Yards Nylon $8.99
Webbing 1 inch Nylon Strap
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 TECEUM 1 Inch Webbing - $9.99
Cream - 10 Yards - 1”7
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Parchment Paper Sheets, $11.99
9x13 In Non-Stick Precut
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 Crayola Crayon Classpack - $54.28
800ct (16 Assorted Colors),
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 AdTech Crystal Clear Hot $12.56
Glue Gun Sticks
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 Play-Doh Modeling $20.99
Compound 24-Pack Case of
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 LifeGlow 42Pcs 1.5mm $8.99
Thick DIY Polyester Soft Felt
137765 12/21/2023 1111  Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 3M Basic Duct Tape, Silver $19.28
Duct Tape for Bundle, Patch,
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64
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137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 DECORA 500 Pieces 6mm $4.89
-12mm Black Wiggle Googly
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 PGSONIC CR2032 3V $9.99
Lithium Battery (40pcs),
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 Gorilla Dual Temp Full-Size $27.49
Hot Glue Gun Kit with 45
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 Rarlan Washable Markers $42.96
Bulk, Markers for Kids, Bulk
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 Rubber Bands, Size 64 (3 $0.00
1/2" x 1/4"), Colored Latex
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 Jumbo Craft Sticks, Pack of $27.38
500ct, Plain Jumbo
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 Aellabus Masking Tape 1 $17.68
Inch, 12 Rolls Painters Tape,
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1510.4100.201.00.000000 Clear Tape Invisible Tape $23.56
Rolls-12 Packs Gift Wrap
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2310.4100.000.00.000000 SanDisk Professional 6TB $195.21
G-Drive Enterprise-Class
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Credit for PO 10524530 ($76.94)
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Candy Land: Kingdom of $12.99
Sweet Adventures Kids
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Sterilite Storage Box 13.5" X $17.75
8.3" X 4.8", 6 Qt. Clear -
137765 12/21/2023 1111  Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Amazon Basics Stapler with $6.37
1000 Staples, Office Stapler,
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Kolewo4ever 200 pieces $22.99
Happy Birthday Pencils
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 RELAX4LIFE Storage Cart $54.00
W/10 Drawers,Rolling
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names
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[ Exclude Voided Checks
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Voucher Range: 1092

[ Exclude Manual Checks
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Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Lilymicky 100 Pack 16 oz $19.89
Plastic Cups, Neon Plastic
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 20.0000.2542.7000.000.00.000000 VIZ-PRO Large Cork Bulletin $193.90
Board/Foldable
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 20.0000.2542.7000.000.00.000000 For Office Use Only $0.00
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Avery 5160 Easy Peel $26.99
Address Labels , White, T x
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Pilot, G2 Premium Gel Roller $12.59
Pens, Fine Point 0.7 MM,
137765 12/21/2023 1111 Amazon Capital Services 20.0000.2542.7000.000.00.000000 HON Wave Office Chair High $215.99
Back Mesh Ergonomic
Check Total: $13,208.20
137766 12/21/2023 1111 American Outlets, Inc 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Master Lock 1525 $710.95
Combination Padlock with
137766 12/21/2023 1111  American Outlets, Inc 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 For Office Use Only $0.00
Check Total: $710.95
137767 12/21/2023 1111  American Taxi 40.0000.2550.3309.000.00.000000 Oct. transportation $963.00
Check Total: $963.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Fire Dept Key Box $750.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Standard Cut Key $27.25
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2540.4880.000.00.000000 Key Cut by Code $71.05
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2540.4880.000.00.000000 Standard Cut Key $56.82
Check Total: $905.12
137768 12/21/2023 1111  Aramark 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Bath towels LI $197.47
137768 12/21/2023 1111 Aramark 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Bath towels EM $108.57
Check Total: $306.04
137862 12/21/2023 1113 Aramark 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Bath Twl $108.57
137862 12/21/2023 1113 Aramark 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Bath Towel $142.47
137862 12/21/2023 1113 Aramark 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Bath Towel $108.57
137862 12/21/2023 1113 Aramark 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Bath Towel $224.97
137862 12/21/2023 1113 Aramark 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Bath Towel $108.57
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 11/01/2023 - 12/21/2023 Sort By: Vendor
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137862 12/21/2023 1113 Aramark 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Bath Towel $197.47
137862 12/21/2023 1113 Aramark 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Bath Towel $108.57
Check Total: $999.19
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Argo Translation 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 October interpretation $416.55
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Argo Translation 10.0000.1800.3190.000.00.000000 23-24 report cards $7,595.67
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Argo Translation 10.0000.1800.3190.000.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 12/21/2023 1112  Argo Translation 10.0000.1800.3190.000.00.000000 3rd grade report card $212.50
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Dante network audio wall $959.54
plate 4x2 mic/line I/O
Check Total: $9,184.26
137863 12/21/2023 1113 Bearcom 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 MOT XPR3500E UHF 4W $899.00
137863 12/21/2023 1113 Bearcom 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 MOTOTRBO IP SITE CNNCT $75.00
LIC KEY
137863 12/21/2023 1113 Bearcom 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Shipping and Handling $39.72
Check Total: $1,013.72
137769 12/21/2023 1111 Ben Collins 10.0000.2310.3120.000.00.000000 Hotel, uber, meals Triple 1 $606.27
dinner
137769 12/21/2023 1111 Ben Collins 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 Hotel, uber, meals Triple 1 $1,811.18
dinner
Check Total: $2,417.45
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.303.00.000000 General's Charcoal $139.20
Pencil-Black, 2B
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.303.00.000000 For Office Use Only $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Crescent Pebble $680.00
Board-White/Cream,
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Water-Soluble Block $48.90
Printing Ink-Black, 50z
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Pacon Tru-Ray Construction $47.08
Paper-18"x24", Black, 50
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Pacon Tru-Ray Construction $11.77
Paper-18"x24", Blue, 50
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Pacon Tru-Ray Construction $23.54
Paper-18"x24", Brilliant
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Pacon Tru-Ray Construction $23.54
Paper-18"x24", Holiday
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Pacon Tru-Ray Construction $11.77
Paper-18"x24", Holiday
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Pacon Tru-Ray Construction $23.54
Paper-18"x24", Magenta, 50
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Pacon Tru-Ray Construction $23.54
Paper-18"x24", Violet, 50
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Pacon Tru-Ray Construction $23.54
Paper-18"x24", Warm
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Pacon Tru-Ray Construction $23.54
Paper-18"x24", Yellow, 50
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $89.10
Glaze-Pint, Transparent,
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $59.40
Glaze-Pint, Brilliant Red,
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $42.80
Glaze-Pint, Transparent,
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $76.65
Glaze-Gallon, Opaque
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $99.97
Glaze-Gallon, True Black,
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $42.80
Glaze-Pint, Gray,
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $59.40
Glaze-Pint, Transparent,
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

[ Exclude Voided Checks
Account

Date Range:

Voucher Range: 1092
[ Exclude Manual Checks

NCB 12/21/2023 1112

NCB 12/21/2023 1112

NCB 12/21/2023 1112

137770 12/21/2023 1111

NCB 11/30/2023 1109

NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109
NCB 11/30/2023 1109

Blick Art Materials

Blick Art Materials

Blick Art Materials

Blue Planet Aquarium Services

BMO Financial Group

BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group

10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000

10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000

10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000

10.0000.1225.3000.000.00.460000

10.0000.1110.3160.000.00.000000

10.0000.1110.4100.000.63.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.000.63.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.201.61.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.201.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.201.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.201.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.203.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.203.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.203.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.205.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.205.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.205.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.209.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.209.62.000000
10.0000.1110.4100.209.62.000000
10.0000.1110.6400.000.61.000000
10.0000.1110.6400.201.61.000000

Printed:  12/13/2023 9:42:50 AM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2023.1.28

11/01/2023 - 12/21/2023 Sort By: Vendor
- 1115 Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Include Non Check Batches
Description Amount
Amaco Liquid Gloss $64.20
Glaze-Pint, Transparent,
Amaco Liquid Gloss $118.80
Glaze-Pint, Transparent,
For Office Use Only $0.00
Check Total: $1,733.08
Maintenance $151.50
Check Total: $151.50
Tombs,M-Seesaw for $11,878.40
Schools
Makowski,K-Amazon $119.93
Makowski,K-Beachballs $253.05
Parisi,A~-Amazon $127.93
Keefer,M-Padlet $96.00
Barabasz,L-Jewel ($1.37)
Barabasz,L-Jewel $2.39
Barabasz,L-Jewel $17.57
Barabasz,L-Jewel $23.42
Barabasz,L-Jewel $3.19
Barabasz,L-Jewel ($1.83)
Barabasz,L-Jewel ($1.83)
Barabasz,L-Jewel $3.18
Barabasz,L-Jewel $23.42
Barabasz,L-Jewel $29.28
Barabasz,L-Jewel $3.99
Barabasz,L-Jewel ($2.29)
Barabasz,L-Jewel ($1.84)
Barabasz,L-Jewel $3.19
Barabasz,L-Jewel $23.43
Keefer,M-Scripps $360.00
Keefer,M-Scripps $180.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 11/01/2023 - 12/21/2023 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1092 - 1115 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.6400.203.61.000000 Keefer,M-Scripps $180.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.6400.205.61.000000 Keefer,M-Scripps $180.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.6400.207.61.000000 Keefer,M-Scripps $180.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.6400.209.61.000000 Keefer,M-Scripps $180.00
NCB  11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Makowski,K-Amazon $14.97
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Broeker,T-JW Pepper $304.98
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Makowski,K-Music Theatre $740.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Makowski,K-Music Theatre $740.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Makowski,K-Amazon $145.62
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Makowski,K-Amazon $72.10
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Makowski,K-Music Theatre $815.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Makowski,K-Walmart $63.37
NCB  11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Makowski,K-Amazon $331.85
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1113.4400.000.00.000000 Makowski,K-IL Art Assoc $50.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 Makowski,K-Sports Educ $310.48
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Makowski,K-Amer Sci $55.20
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Makowski,K-Nasco $116.20
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Dept,Sci(4665)-Petsmart $7.20
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Dept,Sci(4665)-Petsmart $4.80
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.301.63.000000 Makowski,K-Amazon ($46.06)
NCB  11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Makowski,K~Flinn Scientific $25.16
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Dept,Sci(3866)-Walmart $36.50
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4100.303.63.000000 Makowski,K-Amazon ($46.97)
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1120.4200.301.63.000000 Makowski,K-Soc Studies $22.34

School

NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Rosales,S-IMSE $134.65
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1200.4100.205.00.000000 Rosales,S-IMSE $20.00
NCB  11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 Liddell,K-Delvies ($9.00)
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 Liddell,K-Delvies $254.69
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NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 Liddell,K-Menards $610.97
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1410.4100.303.00.000000 Quint,J-Rockler $89.34
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1410.4100.303.00.000000 Quint,J-Ace $51.89
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1410.4100.303.00.000000 Quint,J-OfficeMax $67.65
NCB  11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1410.4100.303.00.000000 Parisi,A-Home Depot $190.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Suhajda,C-Jewel $51.36
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Welke,K-Target $49.11
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Welke,K-Trader Joe's $46.39
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Welke,K-Walmart $103.01
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Suhajda,C-Jewel $176.15
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Welke,K-Walmart $159.42
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Welke,K-Trader Joe's $4.75
NCB  11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Suhajda,C-Jewel $19.96
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Welke,K-Trader Joe's $31.02
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Suhajda,C-Jewel $23.96
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Suhajda,C-Target $22.98
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Welke,K-Walmart $187.42
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Suhajda,C-Walmart $246.32
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Welke,K-Walmart $317.64
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Schmidt,R-Marianos $22.24
NCB  11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Venn,K-Mariano's $172.38
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Venn,K-Target $127.59
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Venn,K-Walmart $75.76
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Venn,K-Mariano's $321.97
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Schmidt,R-Marianos $250.09
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Rosales,S-Michaels $69.84
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2132.3160.000.00.000000 Rosales,S-Saltillo $29.90
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2150.4100.000.00.000000 Rosales,S-TalkTools $35.83
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2150.4100.000.00.000000 Rosales,S-TalkTools $37.09
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2150.4100.000.00.000000 Rosales,S-TalkTools $99.00
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NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.000000 Makowski,K-Amer Council $475.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.000000 Makowski,K-Amer Council $1,425.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Rosales,S-Oakton Alliance $103.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Rosales,S-Oakton Alliance $103.00
NCB  11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Rosales,S-AAC Learning $139.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Rosales,S-BehaviorLive $25.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Rosales,S-Best Practices $200.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.207.00.000000 Makowski,K-IL Art Assoc $259.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Billings,D-UPS Store $11.98
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.3120.101.00.000000 Tombs,M-North Cook ($80.00)
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Tombs,M-Zoom $10.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Tombs,M-Twilio $26.21
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.4700.000.00.000000 Tombs,M-FlipBuilder $37.19
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2310.4100.000.00.000000 Bednarek,C-OfficeMax $44.87
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2310.4100.000.00.000000 Bednarek,C-Jimmy Johns $82.99
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2310.4100.000.00.000000 Bednarek,C-Jewel $13.49
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2310.4100.000.00.000000 Bednarek,C-FedEx $22.50
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2310.6400.000.00.000000 Bednarek,C-IASB $70.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2310.6400.000.00.000000 Bednarek,C-1ASB $140.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 Collins,B-Exxon $38.78
NCB  11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 Collins,B-CircleK $38.71
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 Collins,B-Shell $35.92
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 Collins,B-Bank of $7.00

Springfield
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 Collins,B-Bank of $7.00
Springfield

NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 Collins,B-Jimmy Johns $12.32
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 Collins,B-Mariott Peoria $23.17
NCB  11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 Collins,B-Mariott Peoria $208.87
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 Collins,B-TableGrp $200.00
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NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.3190.000.00.000000 Bednarek,C-Event Fee $1,060.01
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Bednarek,C-Dollar Tree $10.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Bednarek,C-Starbucks $40.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.4400.000.00.000000 Bednarek,C-Chicago $3.00
Tribune
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.4400.000.00.000000 Bednarek,C-Journal & $0.89
Topics
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.4400.000.00.000000 Nedeljkovic,N-Chicago $16.88
Tribune
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.203.00.000000 Goodman,C-Marriott Peoria $400.20
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.203.00.000000 Goodman,C-Marriott Peoria $400.20
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.220.00.000000 Barkley,M-Starbucks $12.28
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.220.00.000000 Barkley,M-Thyme Kitchen $21.65
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.220.00.000000 Barkley,M-Obed & Isaacs $19.82
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.220.00.000000 Barkley,M-Hucks $47.58
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.220.00.000000 Barkley,M-Peoria Riverfront $300.16
NCB  11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.301.00.000000 Csongradi,P-Four Points $273.70
Peoria
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.301.00.000000 Shulman,T-Four Points $273.70
Peoria
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.301.00.000000 Soulias,M-OfficeMax $273.70
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.303.00.000000 Szewd,D-Four Points Peoria $273.70
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3120.303.00.000000 Szwed,D-IL Assoc $200.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.203.00.000000 Goodman,C-Heat Transfer $77.18
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.203.00.000000 Goodman,C-Heat Transfer ($6.43)
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.205.00.000000 Williams,K-Canva $29.99
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.205.00.000000 Williams,K-Grammarly $144.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.220.00.000000 Barkley,M-Party City $90.00
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NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.220.00.000000 Parisi,A-Jack Mees $56.44
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.220.00.000000 Barkley,M-Party City $55.30
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.220.00.000000 Barkley,M-Dollar Tree $11.25
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.220.00.000000 Barkley,M-Target $11.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2510.3120.101.00.000000 Parisi,A-Midwest Principals $630.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2520.3120.101.00.000000 Parisi,A-Midwest Principals ($284.00)
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2520.3120.101.00.000000 Parisi,A-IL Assoc $313.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2520.3120.101.00.000000 Parisi,A-Midwest Principals $284.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2520.3120.101.00.000000 Parisi,A-IL Assoc $280.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Parisi,A-St Croix Screen $22.90
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2640.3120.101.00.000000 Martin,J-PR Media $403.75
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.493200 Makowski,K-National $70.00

Science

NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Branch,]-Home Depot $91.12
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Monaco,)-Home Depot $140.89
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Monaco,]-Home Depot $146.86
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Branch,J-IL Assoc $295.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Monaco,]-Home Depot $667.32
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Monaco,]-Home Depot $233.23
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Monaco,)-Napa $180.49
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Dept,Maint-Red Wing Shoes $215.99
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.203.00.000000 Imber,J-Edmar Floor Care $23.48
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.203.00.000000 Imber,J-Home Depot $18.82
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.220.00.000000 Kriho,S-Home Depot $21.20
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.220.00.000000 Kriho,S-Home Depot $15.99
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.220.00.000000 Kriho,S-Home Depot $43.45
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.220.00.000000 Kriho,S-Home Depot ($17.91)
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NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.220.00.000000 Kriho,S-Home Depot $249.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.220.00.000000 Kriho,S-Home Depot $278.95
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.000.00.000000 Phelan,B-Home Depot $41.74
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.000.00.000000 Phelan,B-Home Depot $40.87
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.000.00.000000 Phelan,B-Home Depot $45.80
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.000.00.000000 Phelan,B-Home Depot $37.94
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.000.00.000000 Monaco,]-Home Depot $159.62
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.000.00.000000 Phelan,B-Home Depot $115.13
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.000.00.000000 Phelan,B-Home Depot $12.90
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Valentin,J-Ace $17.34
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Valentin,D-Home Depot $105.30
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Valentin,J-Ace $86.08
NCB  11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Valentin,J-Home Depot $144.01
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Valentin,J-Menards $36.94
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Valentin,J-Ace $71.85
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Valentin,J-Home Depot $379.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Pagano,V-Menards $76.92
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Dept,Maint-Home Depot $77.82
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Gansz,W-Home Depot $69.98
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Dept,Maint-Jewel $174.88
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Borkowski,F~-Home Depot $89.88
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Dept,Maint-Home Depot $100.36
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Pagano,V-Menards $34.90
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Dept,Maint-GFS Store $33.95
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Pagano,V-Menards ($10.98)
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Gansz,W-Ace $7.99
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Borkowski,F~-Home Depot $367.73
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Borkowski,F-Allan J $2,287.67

Coleman

NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Csongradi,M-Home Depot $398.00
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NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Parisi,A-Impact Signs $608.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Parisi,A-Impact Signs $319.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Parisi,A-Home Depot $218.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Parisi,A-Impact Signs $250.00
NCB  11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Parisi,A-Impact Signs $250.00
NCB 11/30/2023 1109 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2545.4100.000.00.000000 Pagano,V-Menards $43.94
Check Total: $40,505.61
137771 12/21/2023 1111 Bob Roth 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 BBref11-7,11-16 $240.00
Check Total: $240.00
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 GUINNESS WORLD RECORDS $30.96
2024
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 DOG MAN $19.08
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 DOG MAN A TALE OF TWO $19.08
KITTIES
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 DOG MAN AND CAT KID $19.08
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 DOG MAN BRAWL OF THE $19.08
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 DOG MAN FETCH 22 $19.08
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 DOG MAN FOR WHOM THE $19.08
BALL ROLLS
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 DOG MAN GRIME AND $19.08
PUNISHMENT
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 DOG MAN LORD OF THE $19.08
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 DOG MAN MOTHERING $19.08
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 DOG MAN THE SCARLET $0.00
SHEDDER
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 DOG MAN TWENTY $20.48
THOUSAND FLEAS UNDER
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 DOG MAN UNLEASHED $19.08
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 ELEPHANT AND PIGGIE $21.88
BIGGIE VOLUME 5
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137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
137772 12/21/2023 1111 Bound To Stay Bound Books, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
Check Total: $264.12
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Tissue Bath Rolls $308.57
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 PREMIUM EXOTHERMIC ICE $634.55
MELT 11DEG BAG-PALLET
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY $0.00
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 PREMIUM EXOTHERMIC ICE $634.55
MELT 11DEG BAG-PALLET
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY $0.00
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 PREMIUM EXOTHERMIC ICE $634.55
MELT 11DEG BAG-PALLET
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY $0.00
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 PREMIUM EXOTHERMIC ICE $634.55
MELT 11DEG BAG-PALLET
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY $0.00
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 PREMIUM EXOTHERMIC ICE $1,269.10
MELT 11DEG BAG-PALLET
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY $0.00
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 PREMIUM EXOTHERMIC ICE $634.55
MELT 11DEGF BAG-PALLET
137864 12/21/2023 1113  Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY $0.00
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 PREMIUM EXOTHERMIC ICE $1,269.10
MELT 11DEG BAD-PALLET
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY $0.00
137864 12/21/2023 1113 Brady Industries 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Hand Sanititzer Foamy $554.50
Check Total: $6,574.02
137773  12/21/2023 1111 Brex Solutions, Inc. 40.0000.2550.3309.000.00.000000 Transportation Oct. $3,484.00
Check Total: $3,484.00
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137774  12/21/2023 1111 Brookes Publishing 10.0000.1225.4150.220.00.000000 ASQ Pro Annual Sub, family $499.90
access
137774  12/21/2023 1111 Brookes Publishing 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 The Inclusive Classroom $70.00
Profile (ICP™) Set, Research
137774 12/21/2023 1111 Brookes Publishing 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 S&H $9.10
Check Total: $579.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Byrnes & Walsh, Llc 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318009 Property appraisal $2,500.00
Check Total: $2,500.00
137775 12/21/2023 1111 Camelot Therapeutic Schools LLC 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition $4,830.63
Check Total: $4,830.63
137776 12/21/2023 1111 Candor Health Education 10.0000.1413.3160.301.00.000000 Nov 9-10 program $847.00
137776 12/21/2023 1111 Candor Health Education 10.0000.1413.3160.303.00.000000 Nov 9-10 program $880.00
Check Total: $1,727.00
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Behind the Scenes $375.84
Biographies
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mini Makers $203.92
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 15-Minute Foodie $101.96
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Frigg vs. Aphrodite: Battle $23.49
of the Beauties
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Hades vs. Anubis: The $23.49
Deadly Duel
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Hel vs. Persephone: Fight $23.49
for the Underworld
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Odin vs. Ares: The $23.49
Legendary Face-Off
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Scrap Art Fun $101.96
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Halloween $23.49
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mid-Autumn Festival $23.49
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 New Year $23.49
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rosh Hashanah $23.49
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Thanksgiving $23.49
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137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Veterans Day $23.49
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Sonia's Digital World $17.99
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ali the Great $67.96
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Betty the Yeti $67.96
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Big Bike $16.99
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Swimming Struggle $16.99
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Writing Contest $16.99
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dog Watch $16.99
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jina Jeong $71.96
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Care and Keeping of $73.96

Zombies
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Lola and the Tooth Fairy $17.99
Mouse Mystery
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Lola's First Day of the Dead $17.99
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Smarty Ants $18.99
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bobby's Story $16.99
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Nathan's New Moves $16.99
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Nicole's Secret $16.99
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rahma's Gift $16.99
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Adventures of Batgirl $81.96
and Supergirl
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Astrid and Apollo $287.84
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jake Maddox eSports $155.92
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Wilderness Ridge $233.88
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Service Pups in Training $67.96
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 What's Cooking, Arlo? $73.96
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Slam Dunk Graphics $67.96
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Girls Survive Graphic Novels $79.96
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137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Claudia in the Storm: A $39.99
Hurricane Katrina Survival
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Essie and the March on $39.99
Selma: A Bloody Sunday
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Flor Fights Back: A $39.99
Stonewall Riots Survival
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fumiko and a Tokyo $39.99
Tragedy: A Great Kanto
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Reward redemption ($1,027.91)
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
137777 12/21/2023 1111 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
Check Total: $1,690.79
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carol Zydek 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 VBref 11-10 $120.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Control Paper for Taste $5.15
Genetics, Pack of 100
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 PTC Paper, Pack of 100 $5.40
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Sodium Benzoate Paper, $5.45
Pack of 100
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Thiourea Paper, Pack of 100 $5.45
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handlig $27.28
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 PTC Paper, Pack of 100 $5.40
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Sodium Benzoate Paper, $5.45
Pack of 100
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Thiourea Paper, Pack of 100 $5.45
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $30.81
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Sodium Benzoate Paper, $5.45
Pack of 100
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Thiourea Paper, Pack of 100 $5.45
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $98.34
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4200.301.62.000000 Control Paper for Taste $5.15
Genetics, Pack of 100
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Hay, 13 x 18" Bag $20.07
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $80.70
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Cyanobacteria Beads, $108.00
Anabaena, Living, Pack of
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Algae Beads, Chlorella, $108.00
Living, Pack of 200
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Filamentous Green Algae $94.40
Set, Living
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Staurastrum, Living $28.50
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Synedra, Living $28.50
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Volvox globator, Living, $28.50
2-0z Jar
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Chilomonas, Living $28.50
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Chlamydomonas, Living $28.50
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Euglena, Living $28.50
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Paramecium aurelia, Living $28.50
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Paramecium bursaria, Living $28.50
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Stentor coeruleus $59.85
Demoslide Set, Living
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Green and Brown Mixed $44.55
Hydra, Living
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Hay, 13 x 18" Bag $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Formalin Perch, 7 to 9", $210.80
Plain, Bulk Bag
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $30.61
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Tripp Lite RBC 93 for Select $1,062.90
UPS Brands RM w (3) 12V
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Wasabi Reserved Capacity $2,214.53
Storage - subscription
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Shipping $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Veeam Backup Essentials $1,450.80
Universal License - Upfront
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Shipping $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Google Workspace for $21,082.50
Education Plus - Multi Year
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Google Workspace for $0.00
Education Plus - Multi Year
Check Total: $27,125.94
137778 12/21/2023 1111 Center for Internet Security 10.0000.2225.3190.000.00.000000 CIS Albert MD Appliance $16,200.00
Primary Sensor 5/9/22 -
137778 12/21/2023 1111 Center for Internet Security 10.0000.2225.3190.000.00.000000 CIS Albert MD Appliance $900.00
Primary Sensor Initialization
Check Total: $17,100.00
137779 12/21/2023 1111 Ceramic Supply Chicago 10.0000.1113.4101.205.00.000000 105 White Clay 50 pound $158.40
bag
137779 12/21/2023 1111 Ceramic Supply Chicago 10.0000.1113.4101.205.00.000000 For Office Use Only $90.00
Check Total: $248.40
137865 12/21/2023 1113 Ceramic Supply Chicago 10.0000.1113.4101.203.00.000000 101 Hugo Buff Clay $315.00
137865 12/21/2023 1113 Ceramic Supply Chicago 10.0000.1113.4101.203.00.000000 Bright Red Glaze-1lb $8.30
137865 12/21/2023 1113 Ceramic Supply Chicago 10.0000.1113.4101.203.00.000000 Warm Sky Blue Glaze-1lb $4.80
137865 12/21/2023 1113 Ceramic Supply Chicago 10.0000.1113.4101.203.00.000000 Granny Apple Green-11b $4.80
137865 12/21/2023 1113 Ceramic Supply Chicago 10.0000.1113.4101.203.00.000000 For Office Use Only $0.00
Check Total: $332.90
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $803.04
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $194.96
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $49.98
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Multi Pleat Green 13 $57.60
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Multi Pleat Green 13 $67.38
137866 12/21/2023 1113  Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $42.40
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Multi Pleat Green $134.54
13
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137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $75.06
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Multi Pleat Green 13 $553.92
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $47.40
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $136.10
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Multi Pleat Green 13 $52.72
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Multi Pleat Green 13 $26.32
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Deliver Charge $35.00
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 For Office Use Only $0.00
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Multi Pleat Green 13 $75.28
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Multi Pleat Green 13 $67.80
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Multi Pleat Green 13 $253.05
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $146.10
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $82.94
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $193.92
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $81.66
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Delivery Charge $35.00
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 For Office Use Only $0.00
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Merv 13 PLeated Air Filter $1,206.00
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Merv 13 Pleated Air Filter $1,088.64
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Delivery Charge $35.00
137866 12/21/2023 1113 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 For Office Use Only $0.00
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Check Total: $5,541.81
137780 12/21/2023 1111 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 10-19-23 Notice of hearing $25.17
Check Total: $25.17
137781 12/21/2023 1111  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Errol's Garden $15.50
(Ukrainian\English) / Gillian
137781 12/21/2023 1111  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Farmer Duck $15.50
(Russian\English) / Martin
137781 12/21/2023 1111 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Giant Turnip $15.50
(Ukrainian\English) /
137781 12/21/2023 1111 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Goldilocks and the Three $15.50
Bears (Ukrainian\English) /
137781 12/21/2023 1111  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 | Took The Moon For A Walk $15.50
(Russian\English) / Carolyn
137781 12/21/2023 1111 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Listen, Listen $15.50
(Russian\English) / Phillis
137781 12/21/2023 1111  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Little Polar Bear (English / $0.00
Russian) / Hans De Bee
137781 12/21/2023 1111 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Little Red Hen and the $15.50
Grains of Wheat
137781 12/21/2023 1111 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Mungo Makes New Friends $15.50
(Ukrainian\English) / Gill
137781 12/21/2023 1111  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Rainbow Fish (English / $9.95
Russian) / Marcus Pfister
137781 12/21/2023 1111 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Sesma Children's Bilingual $23.50
Picture Dictionary
137781 12/21/2023 1111  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Sesma Children's Bilingual $23.50
Picture Dictionary
137781 12/21/2023 1111 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Sports Day in the Jungle $15.50
(Ukrainian\English) / Jill
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137781 12/21/2023 1111  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Story of Ukraine: An Anthem $17.99
of Glory and Freedom
137781 12/21/2023 1111  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Kapco Cover Attached $32.50
137781 12/21/2023 1111  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Unattached Automation Kijt $13.86
(Basic or Premium) - Under
137781 12/21/2023 1111  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.430000 Misc Discount Applies ($30.86)
Check Total: $229.94
137782 12/21/2023 1111 Christine Bednarek 10.0000.2310.3120.000.00.000000 Triple 1, Board appreciation $49.15
137782 12/21/2023 1111 Christine Bednarek 10.0000.2310.4100.000.00.000000 Triple 1, Board appreciation $202.74
Check Total: $251.89
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Christine Thielen 10.0000.2640.3147.000.00.000000 AMLE 2023 $1,375.62
Check Total: $1,375.62
137783 12/21/2023 1111 Christopher Lilly 10.0000.2633.3190.000.00.000000 Parkimg, batteries $75.20
Check Total: $75.20
137784 12/21/2023 1111 Cindy Sanchez 10.0000.0110.0000.000.00.000000 Insurance premium $287.11
Check Total: $287.11
NCB 11/16/2023 1092 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Fl water #704214392 $1,798.55
NCB 11/16/2023 1092 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 LI water #703416601 $1,032.86
NCB 11/16/2023 1092 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 LI water #703416602 $2,309.43
NCB 11/16/2023 1092 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 WA water #703855352 $758.85
NCB 11/16/2023 1092 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 WA water #703855351 $788.53
NCB 11/16/2023 1092 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Fl water #704214391 $1,732.54
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 RO water #703799192 $1,019.75
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 CA water #703729251 $1,010.65
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 CA water #703729252 $776.80
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 RO water #703799191 $932.90
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 FR water #704214384 $1,354.31
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 FR water #704214383 $2,381.64
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3190.203.00.000000 Annual elevator inspections $120.00
FI
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2545.4640.000.00.000000 Gas usage $1,023.79
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Elevator inspection RO, FI $120.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2545.4640.000.00.000000 Gas uage $933.57
Check Total: $18,094.17
137785 12/21/2023 1111 Clic - Collective Liability Ins. Co 80.0000.2320.3190.000.00.000000 Deductible $205.70
Check Total: $205.70
137786 12/21/2023 1111 Compass Health Center 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 Tutoring Oct. $1,001.80
Check Total: $1,001.80
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Compsych 10.0000.2640.3930.000.00.000000 8-1/10-31 balance $201.00
Check Total: $201.00
137787 12/21/2023 1111 Consolidated Flooring 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 EM floor work $63,191.73
137787 12/21/2023 1111 Consolidated Flooring 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 EM floor work $7,021.30
Check Total: $70,213.03
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Constellation Newenergy - Gas Div. 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 10-1/10-31 $10,545.60
Check Total: $10,545.60
137788 12/21/2023 1111 CR Promotions Inc. 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Fleece vest $75.00
Check Total: $75.00
137789 12/21/2023 1111 Daniel Mulhall 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Oil change 2015 Ford $72.97
Check Total: $72.97
137790 12/21/2023 1111 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $9,213.63
137790 12/21/2023 1111 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 12-20/1-19-24 $10,971.97
137790 12/21/2023 1111 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Riso finisher $327.79
137790 12/21/2023 1111 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $2,040.60
137790 12/21/2023 1111 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Kyocera 12-20/1-19-24 $1,559.29
137790 12/21/2023 1111 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Konica 12-20/1-19-24 $402.20
137790 12/21/2023 1111 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Papercut software $12,026.53
12-20/1-19-24
Check Total: $36,542.01
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NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Defranco Plumbing 20.0000.2542.3192.000.00.000000 inspect, operate and report $370.00
on 2 fire hydrants
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Defranco Plumbing 20.0000.2542.3192.000.00.000000 Staff RR backup $580.00
Check Total: $950.00
137791 12/21/2023 1111 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 2024 Librarian's Desk $35.34
Calendar 17"H x 22"W
137791 12/21/2023 1111 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Paper Spine Labels 3/4" x 1" $41.00
White 9800/Box
137791 12/21/2023 1111 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Demco Books Give You $119.97
Wings Wall Decal
137791 12/21/2023 1111 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
137791 12/21/2023 1111 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.000000 Demco Film-Fiber Tape $29.84
1/2" x 72 Yards 3" Core
137791 12/21/2023 1111 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Expo Chisel Tip Dry Erase $25.17
Markers Low Odor 16/Set
137791 12/21/2023 1111 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Alpha Labels-L Blue $7.38
250/Roll
137791 12/21/2023 1111 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Clear Heavy-Duty $50.84
Non-Glare Lbl
137791 12/21/2023 1111 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Clear Heavy-Duty $59.85
Non-Glare Lbl Protect
137791 12/21/2023 1111 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Clear Heavy-Duty $37.14
Non-Glare Lbl
137791 12/21/2023 1111 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
Check Total: $406.53
137792 12/21/2023 1111 Denise Pearl 10.0000.2310.3120.000.00.000000 Hotel for conference $662.14
Check Total: $662.14
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137793 12/21/2023 1111 Didax, Inc 10.0000.1110.4100.207.60.000000 Eureka Math Squared $675.00
Complete Manipulative Kit,
137793 12/21/2023 1111 Didax, Inc 10.0000.1110.4100.207.60.000000 Shipping & Handlig $94.50
137793 12/21/2023 1111 Didax, Inc 10.0000.1110.4100.207.60.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
Check Total: $769.50
137794 12/21/2023 1111 Eai Education 10.0000.1120.4100.301.60.000000 GeoModel® Jumbo Folding $42.95
Geometric Shapes - 11
Check Total: $42.95
137795 12/21/2023 1111 Easterseals 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition $9,368.26
Check Total: $9,368.26
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Chillers maintenance $6,352.60
Check Total: $6,352.60
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Silverwing $0.00
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wild Robot Protects $5.85
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Loteria $5.84
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wildfire $9.20
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mona Lisa Vanishes: A $14.70
Legendary Painter, a
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 We Still Belong $6.10
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 When Clouds Touch Us $6.10
137796  12/21/2023 1111  First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Grounded $14.10
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Manifestor Prophecy $6.35
137796  12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Greymist Fair $12.70
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hamra and the Jungle of $6.35
Memories
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Curlfriends: New in Town $4.60
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Saving Sunshine $5.10
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dona Quixote: Rise of the $0.00
Knight
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137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Tegan and Sara: Junior High $5.10
137796  12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Play Like a Girl $4.60
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Maus I: A Survivor's Tale: My $6.44
Father Bleeds History
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
137796 12/21/2023 1111 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dona Quixote: Rise of the $0.00
Knight
Check Total: $113.13
NCB 12/21/2023 1112  First Communications, LLC 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 11-6/12-5 $1,066.91
Check Total: $1,066.91
137797 12/21/2023 1111 FIRST Educational Resources, LLC 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.440000 Virtual Sessions $1,750.00
137797 12/21/2023 1111 FIRST Educational Resources, LLC 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.440000 In-Person Support $0.00
Check Total: $1,750.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 PO 10523875 $339.26
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Books PO#10623769 $383.81
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A409061: Rise of the $0.00
jumbies
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A409061: The jumbies $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A409061: The jumbie $0.00
god's revenge
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 First team $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The name jar $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Three strike summer $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Three strike summer $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 City of ghosts $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 City of ghosts $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 One kid's trash $0.00
Printed: 12/13/2023 9:42:50 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.28 Page: 36



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 885360644

Accounts Payable

Date Range:

11/01/2023 - 12/21/2023
Voucher Range: 1092

Sort By:

- 1115 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 One kid's trash $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chester Keene cracks the $0.00
code
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chester Keene cracks the $0.00
code
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The book that Jake $0.00
borrowed
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Daniel learns to share $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Friends help each other $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 We can ride down the slide $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Daniel plays at school $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 13 gifts $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Jorge el curioso : el baile = $0.00
Curious George : dance
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Perrazo y Perrito se $0.00
equivocan = Big Dog and
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The chick that wouldn't $0.00
hatch
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Tangled. A Rapunzel le $0.00
encantan los colores
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Coco. La guitarra de Miguel $0.00
=Coco.Miguel's guitar
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Twenty-one steps : $0.00
guarding the tomb of the
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nana in the city $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Our friend hedgehog : the $0.00
story of us
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Our friend Hedgehog. A $0.00
place to call home
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Vamos! Let's go to the $0.00
market
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Vamos! Let's go eat $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Harry Potter and the $0.00
sorcerer's stone
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Baby-sitters Club. $0.00
2,The truth about Stacey
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 BOOK PROCESSING $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $44.89
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Let's fill this world with $0.00
kindness : true tales of
NCB 12/21/2023 1112  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Run for your life $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The secret battle of Evan $0.00
Pao
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Crumbs $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The many assassinations of $0.00
Samir, the Seller of Dreams
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The downstairs girl $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Iceberg $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big tree $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Clock striker. Volume 1,"I'm $0.00
gonna be a SMITH!"
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Mermaid scales and the $0.00
town of sand
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 When we had summer $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 An improbable season $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Men of the 65th : the $0.00
Borinqueneers of the Korean
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A quick & easy guide to $0.00
they/them pronouns

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Team trash : a time $0.00
traveler's guide to

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The inheritance games. Tom $0.00
1

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Ostatni Gambit (The Final $0.00
Gambit )

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Hawthorne Legacy $0.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Book Processing $0.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $107.57
PROCESSING

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A565683: Super $321.03
sleepover!

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A565683: Super $0.00
detectives!

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A565683: Super family! $0.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A087536: The lemonade $0.00
crime

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A087536: The candy $0.00
smash

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A087536: The magic $0.00
trap

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A087536: The bridge $0.00
battle

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A087536: The lemonade $0.00
war

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A087536: The bell $0.00
bandit
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A278617: Attack on $0.00
Pearl Harbor
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A278617: D-Day $0.00
invasion
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A278617: Japanese $0.00
American internment camps
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A278617: Navajo code $0.00
talkers
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A278617: World War Il $0.00
resistance fighters
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A278617: World War Il $0.00
spies and secret agents
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A278617: Heroes of $0.00
Dunkirk
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A278617: Tuskegee $0.00
Airmen
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A278617: Women pilots $0.00
of World War Il
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A278617: World War Il $0.00
codebreakers
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A278617: World War Il $0.00
escapes and rescues
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A278617: The $0.00
Manhattan Project
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A373466: Can | play $0.00
too?
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A373466: Nope. Never. $0.00
Not for me!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A373466: This beach is $0.00
loud!
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A373466: It was $0.00
supposed to be sunny
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A452218: Happy paws $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A452218: Built for $0.00
speed
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A452218: Making waves $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A452218: Cupcake fix $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A520191: Our principal $0.00
is a wolf!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A520191: Our principal $0.00
is a frog!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A520191: Our $0.00
principal's in his underwear!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A520191: Our $0.00
principal's wacky wishes!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A520191: Our principal $0.00
is a scaredy-cat!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A599022: The case of $0.00
the cracked compass
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A599022: The case of $0.00
the cursed clock tower
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A599022: The case of $0.00
the eerie heirloom
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A599022: The case of $0.00
the lost ticket
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A599022: The case of $0.00
the peculiar portrait
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A599022: The case of $0.00
the skeleton key
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A621893: The peculiar $0.00
pawprints
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A621893: The frozen $0.00
vegetables
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A621893: The sniffles $0.00
and the apples
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A621893: The stolen $0.00
backpack
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A621893: The batty $0.00
birds
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A621893: The shooting $0.00
star
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A487267: A duck in a $0.00
sock with four phonics
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A487267: The bake sale $0.00
with four phonics stories
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A487267: Frank and the $0.00
skunk with four phonics
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A487267: Scarlet and $0.00
the ring with four phonics
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A475749: The shocking $0.00
shark showdown
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A475749: Tussle with $0.00
the tooting tarantulas
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A475749: Battle of the $0.00
bad-breath bats
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A475749: The $0.00
fire-breathing ferret fiasco
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A475749: Clash of the $0.00
cackling cougars
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Set A475749: Fight with the $0.00
freeze-ray fowls
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Picture day $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Ham Helsing. 3,Raising the $0.00
stakes
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Ham Helsing. 2,Monster $0.00
hunter
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Surprisingly Sarah $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 How does Santa go down $0.00
the chimney?
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 You're invited to a $0.00
creepover, the graphic novel
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Unhappy camper $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 A super scary $0.00
Narwhalloween
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Hoops $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Fluffy, fluffy Cinnamoroll. 2 $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 There was an old lady who $0.00
swallowed some leaves!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Best of the best : a baseball $0.00
great novel
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 There was an old lady who $0.00
swallowed a clover!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Slappy's tales of horror $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Home run $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 There was an old lady who $0.00
swallowed some books!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 There was an old lady who $0.00
swallowed a rose!
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Bringing in the New Year $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Fluffy, fluffy Cinnamoroll. 1 $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Holi $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 CatStronauts. Slapdash $0.00
science
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Splatoon. Vol. 2 $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 You don't want a dragon! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Let's celebrate Holi! : India's $0.00
festival of colors
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Festival of Colors $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The peculiar incident on $0.00
Shady Street
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Nadiya's bake me a story $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Stephen Curry $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Thundershock in Pummelo $0.00
Stadium
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Pikachu in love $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Drummer girl $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 CatStronauts. Digital $0.00
disaster
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Ruby's Chinese New Year $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Bad Kitty does not like snow $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Is it Hanukkah yet? $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Is it Purim yet? $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Holi $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Crayola Holi colors $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Just like Jackie $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Just dance $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Mario $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Madden NFL $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Just beyond. Volume 4,No $0.00
escape
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Ash and Pikachu : Pokemon $0.00
heroes
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Sydney & Taylor and the $0.00
great friend expedition
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The blur $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Eva's new pet $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Who is RuPaul? $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Who was A.A. Milne? $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Let me fix you a plate : a $0.00
tale of two kitchens
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The bad seed goes to the $0.00
library
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Who is David Beckham? $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The good egg and the talent $0.00
show
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Who was Harvey Milk? $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 How to find what you're not $0.00
looking for
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The 12 days of Lunar New $0.00
Year
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Bad sister $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Operation do-over $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Ada Twist, scientist. All $0.00
about plants!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Scaredy Squirrel visits the $0.00
doctor
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Legacy : women poets of $0.00
the Harlem Renaissance
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Friends are friends, forever $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Captain America. The ghost $0.00
army
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The tyrant's tomb $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 I'm ogre it $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Mr. Corbett is in orbit! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Live! In concert! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 John's turn $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Franklin Endicott and the $0.00
third key
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Ratty tattletale $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Clark the Shark and the $0.00
school sing
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Blink and Block make a wish $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Shell quest $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Stick and Stone explore and $0.00
more
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Killer underwear invasion! : $0.00
how to spot fake news,
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The tower of Nero $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Amy Wu and the patchwork $0.00
dragon
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Pete the Cat. Making new $0.00
friends
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Becoming Miss Navajo $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Pinkalicious. Kindergarten $0.00
fun
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Packing for Mars for kids $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Bad Kitty, Supercat $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 I'm on it! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Somewhere in the bayou $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Guess what!? $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Jasmine Toguchi, brave $0.00
explorer
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Haven Jacobs saves the $0.00
planet
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Bad Kitty does not like $0.00
Valentine's Day
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Hannah and the Ramadan $0.00
gift
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 You're invited to a $0.00
creepover : 4 books in 1!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the $0.00
curse of Cleopatra
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Sign language & colors $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Sign language & emotions $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Sign language & food $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Sign language & the $0.00
alphabet
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Amy Wu and the warm $0.00
welcome
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Pac-Man $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Ancestor approved : $0.00
intertribal stories for kids
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The sea in winter $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Leopard on the loose $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Missed meal mayhem $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Misty Copeland : principal $0.00
ballerina
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Captain Underpants and the $0.00
sensational saga of Sir
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Ballet Bruce $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Tuskegee Airmen $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Brightstorm : a sky-ship $0.00
adventure
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Kids cook dinner : 23 $0.00
healthy, budget-friendly
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The one thing you'd save $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Black boy joy $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Basketball shoes, shorts, $0.00
and style
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 We can say no $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Katie the catsitter. $0.00
#3,Secrets and sidekicks
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The dog encyclopedia $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Whale done $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Iceberg $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Squished $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Happy again $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Wants vs. needs vs. robots $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 We don't lose our class $0.00
goldfish
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Don't touch that flower! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The one and only Ruby $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 I did it! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Hot dog $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 School trip $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Scary summer $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 There was a cold lady who $0.00
swallowed some snow!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Terror trips $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Can't live without you $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Ivan : the remarkable true $0.00
story of the shopping mall
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Splatoon. Vol. 1 $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Hug machine $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Butt or face? : Can you tell $0.00
which end you're looking at?
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Mermaid day $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Adidas vs. Puma : a $0.00
long-running rivalry
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Apple vs. Microsoft : the $0.00
battle of big tech
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Coke vs. Pepsi : the cola $0.00
wars
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Ford vs. Ferrari : the $0.00
high-speed fallout
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Marvel vs. DC : a superhero $0.00
showdown
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Tesla vs. Edison : an electric $0.00
feud
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Bats in the Castle $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The absent alpacas $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The brilliant Ms. Bangle $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 This book is banned $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Puppy-cam $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Kitty-cam $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Shark-cam $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Witches of Brooklyn. 4,Spell $0.00
of a time
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Rewind $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The lost library $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Who | am : words | tell $0.00
myself
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Hooky $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The cursed moon $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The ghosts of Rancho $0.00
Espanto
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Eerie tales from the School $0.00
of Screams
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Escape from Eerie Island $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Extra normal $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The skull : a Tyrolean $0.00
folktale
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Flubby is not a good pet! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Flubby will not play with $0.00
that
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Flubby will not go to sleep $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Flubby will not take a bath $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Credit Code: $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A275669: Into the wild $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A275669: Fire and ice $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A275669: Forest of $0.00
secrets

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A275669: Rising storm $0.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A275669: A dangerous $0.00
path

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A275669: The darkest $0.00
hour

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A519444: The last kids $0.00
on Earth. Thrilling tales

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A568488: Quint and $0.00
Dirk's hero quest

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A387084: Fossils $0.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A387084: Crystals $0.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A387084: Gemstones $0.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A387084: Igneous rocks $0.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A387084: Metamorphic $0.00
rocks

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A387084: Sedimentary $0.00
rocks

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A005475: Crystals $0.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set AO05475: Fossils $0.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set AO05475: Gems $0.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A005475: Igneous rocks $0.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A005475: Metamorphic $0.00
rocks

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A005475: Sedimentary $0.00
rocks
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A338202: What do you $0.00
do with an idea?
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A338202: What do you $0.00
do with a problem?
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A338202: What do you $0.00
do with a chance?
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Warriors. Winds of change $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Warriors. Exile from $0.00
Shadowclan
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Shadow $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 River $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The last kids on Earth $0.00
survival guide
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Hidden gem $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Momentous events in the $0.00
life of a cactus
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The skull : a Tyrolean $0.00
folktale
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Extra yarn $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | want my hat back $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Sam & Dave dig a hole $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in $0.00
Do-you-think-he-saurus?!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in the others?! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in Let the $0.00
games begin!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dog Man. A tale of two $0.00
kitties
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dog Man. Lord of the fleas $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dog Man. Twenty thousand $0.00
fleas under the sea
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The nature club $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The absent alpacas $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Bats in the Castle $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The lightcasters $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Class pet surprise $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Alex Wise Vs. the End of the $0.00
World
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The race to erase $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Skyriders $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Rise of the Green Flame A $0.00
Branches Book
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Daughters of the Lamp $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Minerals $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Rocks & minerals $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Amulet. Book one,The $0.00
stonekeeper
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Henry Heckelbeck gets a $0.00
dragon
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Henry Heckelbeck never $0.00
cheats
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Henry Heckelbeck and the $0.00
haunted hideout
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Henry Heckelbeck and the $0.00
race car derby
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Henry Heckelbeck spells $0.00
trouble
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 In a dark, dark room, and $0.00
other scary stories
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The spider and the fly $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The wolves in the walls $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Heckedy Peg $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Little Shop of Monsters $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The tailypo : a ghost story $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Maybe $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 What do you do with a $0.00
problem?
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $315.44
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A395788: Dragons in a $0.00
bag
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A395788: The dragon $0.00
thief
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A395788: The witch's $0.00
apprentice
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A395788: The $0.00
enchanted bridge
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A513853: Pizza and $0.00
Taco. 4,Too cool for school
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A513853: Pizza and $0.00
Taco. 1,Who's the best?
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A513853: Pizza and $0.00
Taco. 2,Best party ever!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A513853: Pizza and $0.00
Taco. 3,Super-awesome
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A513853: Pizza and $0.00
Taco. 6,Dare to be scared!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A513853: Pizza and $0.00
Taco. 5,Rock out!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A009853: AC Milan $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A0O09853: Arsenal FC $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A009853: Chelsea FC $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A009853: FC Barcelona $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A009853: FC Bayern $0.00
Munich
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A009853: Juventus FC $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set AO09853: Manchester $0.00
United
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A0O09853: Real Madrid $0.00
CF
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A565659: Marco Polo, $0.00
brave explorer
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A565659: lvy lost and $0.00
found
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A565659: Dazzle makes $0.00
a wish
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A653620: Get coding $0.00
with Hopscotch
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A653620: Get coding $0.00
with LEGO mindstorms
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A653620: Get coding $0.00
with LEGO WeDo
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A653620: Get coding $0.00
with Minecraft
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A653620: Get coding $0.00
with Python
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A653620: Get coding $0.00
with Raspberry Pi
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A653620: Get coding $0.00
with Ruby
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A653620: Get coding $0.00
with Scratch
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A485167: Diary of an $0.00
awesome friendly kid :
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A485167: Rowley $0.00
Jefferson's Awesome
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A485167: Rowley $0.00
Jefferson's awesome
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Right as Rain $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The umbrella $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My Bollywood dream $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sari-sari summers $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kitty & Cat. Opposites $0.00
attract
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Robot rebellion $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The astronomically grand $0.00
plan
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The unlucky launch $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Our friend hedgehog : the $0.00
story of us
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Into the shadow mist $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The story of Barbie and the $0.00
woman who created her
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Holding her own : the $0.00
exceptional life of Jackie
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Nellie Bly $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The only $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ella Fitzgerald $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kristen Bell $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mae makes a way : the true $0.00
story of Mae Reeves, hat &
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The carrot seed $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The lonely lake monster $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The order of the unicorn $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The fairy swarm $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The griffin's riddle $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The rain dragon rescue $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Just Harriet $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My friend Earth $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 We are water protectors $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Villainous $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The World and Everything in $0.00
It
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 When spring comes $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Trapped! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Frindle $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 City of the dead $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Forbidden city $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The surprise attack of Jabba $0.00
the Puppett
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Tooth Fairy vs. the $0.00
Easter Bunny
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Tooth Fairy vs. Santa $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The new bird in town $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dawn of the light dragon $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Esperanza rising [large $0.00
print]
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 I am a super girl! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Off | go! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | can build it! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | am brave! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | am a good friend! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | am mighty! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | am curious! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Only only Marisol Rainey $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Maybe maybe Marisol $0.00
Rainey
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ben Yokoyama and the $0.00
cookie of doom
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ben Yokoyama and the $0.00
cookie of endless waiting
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ben Yokoyama and the $0.00
cookie of perfection
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ben Yokoyama and the $0.00
cookie thief
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The mystery in Manhattan $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The ocean calls : a haenyeo $0.00
mermaid story
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Do not bring your dragon to $0.00
the library
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 I'm here $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Playing from the heart $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 SumoPuppy $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Underground : subway $0.00
systems around the world
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The jumbies $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Top story $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Finally seen $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Diper overlode $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Home away from home $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pikachu in love $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Welcome to Alola! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Team Rocket to the rescue! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The rescue mission $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The great pancake race $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pokemon journeys the $0.00
series. Mystery of the
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pokemon. An electric secret $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unofficial Minecraft $0.00
Cookbook 30 Recipes
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tales from a not-so-dorky $0.00
drama queen
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tales from a not-so-best $0.00
friend forever
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tales from a $0.00
not-so-friendly frenemy
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tales from a not-so-happy $0.00
birthday
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tales from a not-so-secret $0.00
crush catastrophe
Printed: 12/13/2023 9:42:50 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.28 Page: 59



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 885360644

Accounts Payable

Date Range:

11/01/2023 - 12/21/2023
Voucher Range: 1092

Sort By:

- 1115 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tales from a not-so-posh $0.00
Paris adventure
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Owly. A time to be brave $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tiny Tales A Graphic Novel $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Spider-Man $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Stan Lee : comic book writer $0.00
& creator of Spider-Man
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Queen Elizabeth Il : the $0.00
world's longetst-reigning
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Selena : celebrated $0.00
Mexican-American
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Jim Henson : master $0.00
Muppets puppeteer &
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Jill Biden : educator & First $0.00
Lady of the United States
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dolly Parton : singer and $0.00
cultural icon
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Big bad ironclad! : a Civil $0.00
War steamship showdown
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Donner dinner party $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Treaties, trenches, mud, $0.00
and blood : a World War |
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The underground abductor : $0.00
an abolitionist tale
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Alamo all-stars $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Raid of no return $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lafayette! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Major Impossible $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Blades of freedom $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cold War correspondent $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Underground Railroad $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Mayflower $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Plagues and pandemics $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Titanic $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pearl Harbor $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The American Revolution $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fireboat : the heroic $0.00
adventures of the John J.
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Big Cheese $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 This book will get you to $0.00
sleep!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 As cool as it gets $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rowley Jefferson's awesome $0.00
friendly spooky stories
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kylian Mbappe : soccer star $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kobe Bryant $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cat Ninja. 4,Welcome to the $0.00
burbs
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Catninja. 2,Time heist $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Catninja. 1 $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cat Ninja. 3,Wanted $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cat Ninja Cat's Claw $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kid chef junior bakes : my $0.00
first kids' baking cookbook
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kid Chef Bakes for the $0.00
Holidays The Kids'
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kid chef bakes : the kids $0.00
cookbook for aspiring
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bake it : 150 favorite recipes $0.00
from best-loved DK
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Frankie Sparks and the $0.00
lucky charm
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Frankie Sparks and the big $0.00
sled challenge
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Frankie Sparks and the $0.00
talent show trick
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The reader $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Home is where the heart is $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Raised in a barn $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Herd you loud and clear $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fireworks night $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The swimming hole $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Barnyard buddies $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sweater weather $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Puppy luck $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Life is good $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All you need is mud $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Minecraft super bite-size $0.00
builds : with over 20 epic
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Your unofficial guide to $0.00
building cool Minecraft
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Your unofficial guide to $0.00
building cool Minecraft
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Your unofficial guide to $0.00
building cool Minecraft
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Your unofficial guide to $0.00
building cool Minecraft
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Your unofficial guide to $0.00
building cool Minecraft
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Your unofficial guide to $0.00
building cool Minecraft
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Minecraft mods : an $0.00
unofficial kids' guide
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Minecraft mobs : an $0.00
unofficial kids' guide
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Minecraft redstone : an $0.00
unofficial kids' guide
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Portugal $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Franklin Endicott and the $0.00
third key
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Stella Endicott and the $0.00
anything-is-possible poem
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Puppets of Spelhorst $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sweaterweather & other $0.00
short stories
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bake sale $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Avocado asks, What am 1?' $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 There's a skeleton inside $0.00
youl!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Swashby and the sea $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Not quite Snow White $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Stormy : a story about $0.00
finding a forever home
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set your alarm, sloth! : more $0.00
advice for troubled animals
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ducks run amok! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Meesha makes friends $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pizza! : a slice of history $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ship in a bottle $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 This very tree : a story of $0.00
9/11, resilience, and
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Chez Bob $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Amy Wu and the perfect bao $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The magical imperfect $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Opening the road : Victor $0.00
Hugo Green and his Green
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Maya and the robot $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Long distance $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ahmed Aziz's epic year $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The only woman in the $0.00
photo : Frances Perkins &
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The great stink : how Joseph $0.00
Bazalgette solved London's
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The unforgettable Logan $0.00
Foster
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The elephants come home : $0.00
a true story of seven
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ways to make sunshine $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ways to grow love $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ways to share joy $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Irish dance $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Competitive dance $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Book Processing $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $380.95
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A409061: The jumbies $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A409061: The jumbie $0.00
god's revenge
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A409061: Rise of the $0.00
jumbies
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A628340: Four eyes $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A662727: Keeper of the $0.00
Lost Cities the Graphic
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A526955: Team up $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A526955: Tacos today $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A526955: Training day $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Set A526955: Tag team $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Baby-sitters Club. $0.00
13,Mary Anne's bad luck
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Baby-sitters Club. $0.00
14,Stacey's mistake
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Baby-sitters little sister. $0.00
7.,Karen's haircut
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Baby-sitters little sister. $0.00
6,Karen's birthday
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dorks in New York! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Can't live without you $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Polly Diamond and the $0.00
topsy-turvy day
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Party time, Crabby $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Abby in Neverland $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The nature club $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Uncle Fred is a knucklehead! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Time of the turtle king $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Vamos! Let's go read $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Katie the catsitter. $0.00
#3,Secrets and sidekicks
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The 156-story treehouse $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The unlikely story of a pig $0.00
in the city
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Most valuable players $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rookie of the year $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Tournament of champions $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Grumpy monkey. Don't be $0.00
scared
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Stinetinglers 2 : 10 more $0.00
new stories from the master
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The story of Barbie and the $0.00
woman who created her
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Team Rocket to the rescue! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The rescue mission $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The great pancake race $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pikachu in love $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Welcome to Alola! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pokemon journeys the $0.00
series. Mystery of the
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 InvestiGators. All tide up $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Cat on the run in cat of $0.00
death!
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The mighty bite $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The mighty bite $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 As cool as it gets $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The story of Gumluck the $0.00
wizard
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Vamos! Let's cross the $0.00
bridge
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Vamos! Let's go eat $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Vamos! Let's go read $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Under their skin $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 In over their heads $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The chalice of the gods $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Polly Diamond and the $0.00
super stunning spectacular
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The show must demon! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Cat & cat adventures. $0.00
3,Journey into Unibear City
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Never a doll moment $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Big top bonanza $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Poppleton in summer $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A troll lot of trouble $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Bad Guys in Let the $0.00
games begin!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dawn of the light dragon $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The shadow returns $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Harriet spies $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 | Survived the Great Alaska $0.00
Earthquake, 1964
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Peach Pit $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ham Helsing. 3,Raising the $0.00
stakes
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Doodleville. Art attacks! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jasmine Toguchi, brave $0.00
explorer
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jasmine Toguchi, $0.00
peace-maker
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Tales from a not-so-posh $0.00
Paris adventure
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The last fallen moon $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pea, Bee, & Jay. 5,Gotta find $0.00
Gramps
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pea, Bee, & Jay. 6,The big $0.00
bully
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The ghostly photos $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rick Riordan Presents Paola $0.00
Santiago and the Sanctuary
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 One smart cookie $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Time of the turtle king $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Sunlight on the snow $0.00
leopard
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rhinos at recess $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Lil Mouse is in the house! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A walk in the dark and other $0.00
scary stories
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Princess in Black and $0.00
the Prince in Pink
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Punk rock unicorn : another $0.00
Phoebe and her unicorn
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pizza and Taco. 6,Dare to $0.00
be scared!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Empty smiles $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Epic hero flop $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ultimate rocket blast $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Shark and Bot. 4,Epic roller $0.00
coaster ride!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Unicornado : another $0.00
Phoebe and her unicorn
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pilar Ramirez and the curse $0.00
of San Zenon
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dark waters $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Sweet Valley twins. $0.00
Teacher's pet.2
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Vanderbeekers ever $0.00
after
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Vanderbeekers on the $0.00
Road
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The wild robot protects $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Stuck with you $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Book Processing $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $273.51
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Fortnite $23.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Madden NFL $23.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Activision Blizzard : makers $29.00
of Overwatch and Call of
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Epic games : makers of $29.00
Fortnite and Gears of war
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Microsoft : makers of the $29.00
Xbox and Minecraft
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Nintendo : makers of Mario $29.00
and Zelda
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Frontera $25.55
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 How Hamilton made it to $29.72
the stage
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The greatest kid in the $18.50
world
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Rise of the Shadowfire A $21.25
Graphic Novel
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Book Processing: $9.41
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A574143: My kingdom $0.00
of darkness
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A574143: The poodle of $0.00
doom
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A574143: The rise of $0.00
the goldfish
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A574143: Kittens are $0.00
monsters!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A574143: Invasion of $0.00
the Pugs A Branches Book
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A614528: Top secret $0.00
anniversary
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A614528: Awesome $0.00
orange birthday
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A614528: Starry henna $0.00
night
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A614382: Lost dog $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A614382: Treasure map $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A614382: Bright star $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A451238: The wolf in $0.00
underpants
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A451238: The wolf in $0.00
underpants freezes his buns
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A451238: The wolf in $0.00
underpants breaks free
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A451238: The wolf in $0.00
underpants gets some pants
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A660090: Nell of $0.00
Gumbling. 1,My extremely
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Shell we $0.00
dance?
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Summer $0.00
school of fish
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Into the kelp $0.00
forest
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Don't pop the $0.00
bubble ball!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: | spy... a $0.00
shark!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Simon says $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Dragon $0.00
dreams
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Climbing $0.00
Mount Aquarius
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Seas the Day! $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the monster dimension
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Rain rising $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Mother Bruce $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Hotel Bruce $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Santa Bruce $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Bruce's big move $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Be quiet! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Bruce's big storm $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spring stinks $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Hey, Bruce! : an interactive $0.00
book
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Bruce and the legend of $0.00
Soggy Hollow
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Out cold $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Greeking out : epic $0.00
retellings of Classic Greek
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Shark princess. 2,Shark $0.00
party!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Surfin' Sharks $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 See the ghost : three stories $0.00
about things you cannot see
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Bog gone! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Punycorn $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Otis & Peanut. 1 $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Peas on Earth $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 If | Had a Polar Bear $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Do Penguins Like the Cold? $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Grumpy monkey. Don't be $0.00
scared
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How does Santa go down $0.00
the chimney?
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Alphabuddies : G is first! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | hate reading : how to read $0.00
when you'd rather not
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The book no one wants to $0.00
read
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Santa's gotta go! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Otto the ornament $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Red & green $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Christmassy cactus $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dr. Seuss's how the Grinch $0.00
lost Christmas!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Come and join us! : 18 $0.00
holidays celebrated all year
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Tokyo Night Parade $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dino-Hanukkah $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Elves are the worst! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Don't let the pigeon drive $0.00
the sleigh!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Is this . . . winter? $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Santa Shark $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Scaredy Squirrel gets festive $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pup and Dragon. How to $0.00
catch an elf
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Melvina Whitmoore (more or $0.00
less a horror story)
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 What you need to be warm $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The truth about dragons $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Stickler loves the world $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 A Story No One Has Ever $0.00
Heard Before
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 A perfectly messed-up story $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Uni and the 100 treasures $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Interrupting cow and the $0.00
wolf in sheep's clothing
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The year my life went down $0.00
the toilet
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Alebrijes $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Ready, set, dough! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 15 secrets to survival $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Things in the basement $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Bigfoot queen $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Puppy-cam $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $435.79
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A574143: My kingdom $0.00
of darkness
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A574143: The poodle of $0.00
doom
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A574143: The rise of $0.00
the goldfish
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A574143: Kittens are $0.00
monsters!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A574143: Invasion of $0.00
the Pugs A Branches Book
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A614528: Top secret $0.00
anniversary
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A614528: Awesome $0.00
orange birthday
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A614528: Starry henna $0.00
night
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A614382: Lost dog $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A614382: Treasure map $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A614382: Bright star $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A451238: The wolf in $0.00
underpants
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A451238: The wolf in $0.00
underpants freezes his buns
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A451238: The wolf in $0.00
underpants breaks free
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A451238: The wolf in $0.00
underpants gets some pants
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A660090: Nell of $0.00
Gumbling. 1,My extremely
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Shell we $0.00
dance?
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Summer $0.00
school of fish
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Into the kelp $0.00
forest
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Don't pop the $0.00
bubble ball!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: | spy... a $0.00
shark!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Simon says $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Dragon $0.00
dreams
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Climbing $0.00
Mount Aquarius
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A591250: Seas the Day! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the monster dimension
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Rain rising $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Mother Bruce $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Hotel Bruce $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Santa Bruce $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Bruce's big move $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Be quiet! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Bruce's big storm $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spring stinks $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Hey, Bruce! : an interactive $0.00
book
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Bruce and the legend of $0.00
Soggy Hollow
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Out cold $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Greeking out : epic $0.00
retellings of Classic Greek
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Shark princess. 2,Shark $0.00
party!
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Surfin' Sharks $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 See the ghost : three stories $0.00
about things you cannot see
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Bog gone! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Punycorn $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Otis & Peanut. 1 $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Peas on Earth $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 If | Had a Polar Bear $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Do Penguins Like the Cold? $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Grumpy monkey. Don't be $0.00
scared
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How does Santa go down $0.00
the chimney?
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Alphabuddies : G is first! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | hate reading : how to read $0.00
when you'd rather not
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The book no one wants to $0.00
read
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Santa's gotta go! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Otto the ornament $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Red & green $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Christmassy cactus $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dr. Seuss's how the Grinch $0.00
lost Christmas!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Come and join us! : 18 $0.00
holidays celebrated all year
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Tokyo Night Parade $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dino-Hanukkah $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Elves are the worst! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Don't let the pigeon drive $0.00
the sleigh!
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Is this . . . winter? $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Santa Shark $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Scaredy Squirrel gets festive $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pup and Dragon. How to $0.00
catch an elf
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Melvina Whitmoore (more or $0.00
less a horror story)
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 What you need to be warm $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The truth about dragons $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Stickler loves the world $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 A Story No One Has Ever $0.00
Heard Before
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 A perfectly messed-up story $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Uni and the 100 treasures $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Interrupting cow and the $0.00
wolf in sheep's clothing
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The year my life went down $0.00
the toilet
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Alebrijes $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Ready, set, dough! $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 15 secrets to survival $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Things in the basement $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Bigfoot queen $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Puppy-cam $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $555.03
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Happs $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Into the pit $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Fetch $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Set me free $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Nearer my freedom : the $0.00
interesting life of Olaudah
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Queen bee : an $0.00
anti-historical Regency
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The ChopChop family $0.00
cookbook : real food to
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Opinions and opossums $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The many masks of Andy $0.00
Zhou
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Buzzing $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Camp QUILTBAG $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Give me a sign $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Star splitter $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The infinity particle $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A long time coming : a $0.00
lyrical biography of race in
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Sing me to sleep $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 West of the sea $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The faint of heart $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Actually super $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 House party : a novel $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Peace mission $0.00
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Airlock $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Aftershock $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Dark tide $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Stuck with you $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Racing hearts $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Game on! : video game $0.00
history from Pong and
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The society for soulless girls $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The girls from hush cabin $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Borrow a Boyfriend Club $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Book Processing: $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $424.35
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Franczek 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.000000 PTAB Matters through Oct $1,041.50
31
Check Total: $4,889.56
137798 12/21/2023 1111 Garvey's Office Products 10.0000.2660.4120.000.00.000000 Garvey's Office Products $858.00
Copy Paper, 92 Brightness,
137798 12/21/2023 1111 Garvey's Office Products 10.0000.2660.4120.000.00.000000 $0.00
137798 12/21/2023 1111 Garvey's Office Products 10.0000.2660.4120.000.00.000000 Garvey's Office Products $858.00
Copy Paper, 92 Brightness,
137798 12/21/2023 1111 Garvey's Office Products 10.0000.2660.4120.000.00.000000 $0.00
137798 12/21/2023 1111 Garvey's Office Products 10.0000.2660.4120.000.00.000000 Garvey's Office Products $858.00
Copy Paper, 92 Brightness,
137798 12/21/2023 1111 Garvey's Office Products 10.0000.2660.4120.000.00.000000 $0.00
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137798 12/21/2023 1111 Garvey's Office Products 10.0000.2660.4120.000.00.000000 Garvey's Office Products $1,716.00
Copy Paper, 92 Brightness,
137798 12/21/2023 1111 Garvey's Office Products 10.0000.2660.4120.000.00.000000 $0.00
Check Total: $4,290.00
137867 12/21/2023 1113 Global Industrial 20.0000.2542.8005.000.00.000000 King Electric Baseboard $211.46
Heater 4K1210BW, 1000w,
137867 12/21/2023 1113 Global Industrial 20.0000.2542.8005.000.00.000000 For Office Use Only $0.00
Check Total: $211.46
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 EZ Strike Tetherball w/ 8'L $53.90
Nylon Rope
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $6.47
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Gopher Rainbow Victory $179.90
1000 - Soccer Balls, Size 4,
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Field Marking Spray Paint - $119.00
White, Case of 12
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Screamin' Orange ProTuff $109.90
Half Cones - 2.5" H
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Rainbow AssessPro Curl-Up $225.00
Mat - 4'L x 2'W, Set of 6
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Gopher Rainbow Supra $218.00
Training Volleyballs -
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Rainbow QuickCups $599.00
Sportcups Set - 30 Sets
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Rainbow SoftSoar Foam Disc $89.90
- 8" dia, Set of 6
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Rainbow Pick-A-Paddle $285.00
Class Set - Full-Size, Set of
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 ClipPro Flag Belt System -12 $69.95
Player Set, Red Flags,
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Rainbow PowerPlay Foam $26.95
Floor Hockey Balls - 3.5" dia
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Rainbow UltraGrip Kanga $318.00
Sacks
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Gopher Itty $89.90
ClassicCoat-Foam Balls -
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Rainbow Pick-A-Paddle $69.95
Racquets - Full-Size, Set of
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Promotion Code: Item ($61.60)
Discount-5
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Exclusive Item Discount ($35.07)
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $288.05
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Onlly
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 CFL Ballast $150.12
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Multi-Bit Screwdriver $43.28
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Grainger 20.0000.2540.4880.000.00.000000 Fuse, Tape, Lubricant $56.59
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Grainger 20.0000.2540.4880.000.00.000000 Solenoid Valve $61.32
Check Total: $2,963.51
137799 12/21/2023 1111 Great America Financial Services 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Kyocera 11-1/11-30 $1,829.63
137799 12/21/2023 1111 Great America Financial Services 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Kyocera 12-1/12-31 $999.65
137799 12/21/2023 1111 Great America Financial Services 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Kyocera postcript units $196.48
12-1/12-31
Check Total: $3,025.76
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Grade Multiple EM Daily $3,510.00
Rate On Site - Print Partner
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.201.60.000000 GRADE 1 EUREKA MATH $1,302.00
SQUARED LEVEL 1 APPLY
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.201.60.000000 GRADE 2 EUREKA MATH $1,368.90
SQUARED LEVEL 2 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.201.60.000000 GRADE 3 EUREKA MATH $1,447.20
SQUARED LEVEL, 3 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.201.60.000000 GRADE 4 EUREKA MATH $1,355.40
SQUARED LEVEL 4 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.201.60.000000 GRADE 5 EUREKA MATH $1,431.00
SQUARED LEVEL 5, APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.201.60.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $1,967.00

NCB  12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.203.60.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $2,623.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.203.60.000000 GRADE 5 EUREKA MATH $1,908.00
SQUARED LEVEL 5, APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.203.60.000000 GRADE 4 EUREKA MATH $1,807.20
SQUARED LEVEL 4 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.203.60.000000 GRADE 3 EUREKA MATH $1,929.60
SQUARED LEVEL, 3 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.203.60.000000 GRADE 2 EUREKA MATH $1,825.20
SQUARED LEVEL 2 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.203.60.000000 GRADE 1 EUREKA MATH $1,734.00
SQUARED LEVEL 1 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.205.60.000000 GRADE 1 EUREKA MATH $1,734.00
SQUARED LEVEL 1 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.205.60.000000 GRADE 2 EUREKA MATH $1,825.20
SQUARED LEVEL 2 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.205.60.000000 GRADE 3 EUREKA MATH $1,929.60
SQUARED LEVEL, 3 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.205.60.000000 GRADE 4 EUREKA MATH $1,807.20
SQUARED LEVEL 4 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.205.60.000000 GRADE 5 EUREKA MATH $1,908.00
SQUARED LEVEL 5, APPLY

Printed: 12/13/2023 9:42:50 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.28 Page: 83



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

11/01/2023 - 12/21/2023
Voucher Range: 1092
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1115 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.205.60.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $2,623.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.207.60.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $3,281.41
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.207.60.000000 GRADE 5 EUREKA MATH $2,385.00
SQUARED LEVEL 5, APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.207.60.000000 GRADE 4 EUREKA MATH $2,259.00
SQUARED LEVEL 4 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.207.60.000000 GRADE 3 EUREKA MATH $2,412.00
SQUARED LEVEL, 3 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.207.60.000000 GRADE 2 EUREKA MATH $2,281.50
SQUARED LEVEL 2 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.207.60.000000 GRADE 1 EUREKA MATH $2,172.00
SQUARED LEVEL 1 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.209.60.000000 GRADE 1 EUREKA MATH $1,734.00
SQUARED LEVEL 1 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.209.60.000000 GRADE 2 EUREKA MATH $1,825.20
SQUARED LEVEL 2 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.209.60.000000 GRADE 3 EUREKA MATH $1,929.60
SQUARED LEVEL, 3 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.209.60.000000 GRADE 4 EUREKA MATH $1,807.20
SQUARED LEVEL 4 APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.209.60.000000 GRADE 5 EUREKA MATH $1,908.00
SQUARED LEVEL 5, APPLY

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.1110.4130.209.60.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $2,623.00

Check Total: $62,653.41

137868 12/21/2023 1113 Green Tech Plumbing Co. 20.0000.2542.3192.000.00.000000 Required Backflow Devices $7,660.00

Check Total: $7,660.00

NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gumdrop Books 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 How Annie Made It To The $32.15

Stage [LB EN]
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gumdrop Books 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 How Cats Made It To The $32.15
Stage [LB EN]
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NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gumdrop Books 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 How Rent Made It To The $32.15
Stage [LB EN]
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gumdrop Books 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 How Wicked Made It To The $32.15
Stage [LB EN]
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gumdrop Books 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Kylian Mbappé [LB EN] $27.95
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gumdrop Books 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Maserati: Italian Style and $27.95
Performance [LB EN]
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gumdrop Books 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 YouTube [LB EN] $27.95
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gumdrop Books 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Exploring Careers In The $32.95
Gaming Industry [LB EN]
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gumdrop Books 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Cristiano Ronaldo [LB EN] $27.95
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gumdrop Books 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 TikTok [LB EN] $27.95
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Gumdrop Books 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
PROCESSING
Check Total: $301.30
137800 12/21/2023 1111 Health Edco 10.0000.1413.4100.301.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $9.25
137800 12/21/2023 1111 Health Edco 10.0000.1413.4100.301.00.000000 Drunk & Dangerous Glasses $456.00
with Case
137800 12/21/2023 1111 Health Edco 10.0000.1413.4100.301.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes ($0.43)
Only
137800 12/21/2023 1111 Health Edco 10.0000.1413.4100.303.00.000000 Drunk & Dangerous Glasses $456.00
with Case
137800 12/21/2023 1111 Health Edco 10.0000.1413.4100.303.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $9.25
Check Total: $930.07
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Heartland School Solutions 10.0000.2560.3160.000.00.000000 SOY and EQY Service $1,295.00
Contract
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Heartland School Solutions 10.0000.2560.3160.000.00.000000 For Office Use Only $0.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Heartland School Solutions 10.0000.2560.3160.000.00.000000 SOY and EQY Service $495.00
Contract
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Heartland School Solutions 10.0000.2560.3160.000.00.000000 For Office Use Only $0.00
Check Total: $1,790.00
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137801 12/21/2023 1111 Hines Supply 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1X6-08 Clear Radiata Pine $1,770.80
137801 12/21/2023 1111 Hines Supply 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1X6-08 Clear Hard Maple $425.14
137801 12/21/2023 1111 Hines Supply 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 Delivery Charge $25.00
137801 12/21/2023 1111 Hines Supply 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 For Office Use Only $0.00
Check Total: $2,220.94
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Honeywell International 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Field Service Call and $2,496.41
Repairs
NCB 12/21/2023 1114 Honeywell International 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Fire Extinguisher $3,717.36
Maintenance
Check Total: $6,213.77
137802 12/21/2023 1111 Howard Computers 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Howard 1Q-K Integrated CPU $928.00
137802 12/21/2023 1111 Howard Computers 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 For Office Use Only $0.00
Check Total: $928.00
137803 12/21/2023 1111 1ASBO 10.0000.2510.3120.101.00.000000 2023 Leadership Day A. $50.00
Parisi
137803 12/21/2023 1111 1ASBO 10.0000.2510.3120.101.00.000000 A. Parisi SBO Summit $102.50
speaker fee
Check Total: $152.50
137804 12/21/2023 1111 mlsns(())lcsz Speech Language Hearing 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Convention $3,520.00
137804 12/21/2023 1111 LI\Iinois Speech Language Hearing 10.0000.2210.3120.220.00.460000 $1,900.00
ssoc.
Check Total: $5,420.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.5530.000.00.000000 Riso finisher $13,580.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Kyocera 11-17/12-16 LI $240.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 11-20/12-19 overages $160.00
NCB 12/21/2023 1112 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Kyocera Oct/Nov $413.96
&IN#35059348